
 
ROUND 1  ROUND 7  ROUND 14 
Saturday, 3 April  Saturday, 22 May  Saturday, 17 July 
Phillip Island v Kilcunda Bass  Kilcunda Bass v Cora Lynn  Garfield v Cora Lynn 
Inverloch-Kongwak v Cora Lynn  Bunyip v Korumburra-Bena  Nar Nar Goon v Bunyip 
Saturday, 10 April  Tooradin-Dalmore v Nar Nar Goon  Phillip Island v Koo Wee Rup 
Tooradin-Dalmore v Koo Wee Rup  Phillip Island v Warragul Industrials  Warragul Industrials v Korumburra-Bena 
Bunyip v Dalyston  Inverloch-Kongwak v Garfield  Inverloch-Kongwak v Dalyston 
Nar Nar Goon v Korumburra-Bena  Dalyston v Koo Wee Rup  Kilcunda Bass v Tooradin-Dalmore 
Garfield v Warragul Industrials N     
Sunday, 11 April  ROUND 8  ROUND 15 
Cora Lynn v Phillip Island*  Saturday, 29 May  Saturday, 24 July 
  Cora Lynn v Dalyston  Bunyip v Phillip Island 
ROUND 2  Warragul Industrials v Bunyip  Cora Lynn v Nar Nar Goon 
Saturday, 17 April  Nar Nar Goon v Inverloch-Kongwak  Korumburra-Bena v Tooradin-Dalmore 
Bunyip v Koo Wee Rup  Korumburra-Bena v Phillip Island  Inverloch-Kongwak v Kilcunda-Bass 
Nar Nar Goon v Garfield  Garfield v Tooradin-Dalmore  Dalyston v Warragul Industrials 
Warragul Industrials v Kilcunda Bass  Kilcunda Bass v Koo Wee Rup  Koo Wee Rup v Garfield 
Inverloch-Kongwak v Tooradin-Dalmore     
Dalyston v Korumburra-Bena  ROUND 9  ROUND 16 
  Saturday, 5 June  Saturday, 31 July  
ROUND 3 – ANZAC WEEKEND  Koo Wee Rup v Tooradin-Dalmore   Bunyip v Cora Lynn 
Saturday, 24 April  Bunyip v Kilcunda Bass  Nar Nar Goon v Koo Wee Rup 
Koo Wee Rup v Cora Lynn  Korumburra-Bena v Nar Nar Goon  Phillip Island v Garfield 
Garfield v Bunyip N  Cora Lynn v Warragul Industrials   Warragul Industrials v Inverloch-Kongwak 
Phillip Island v Nar Nar Goon  Inverloch-Kongwak v Phillip Island  Tooradin-Dalmore v Dalyston 
Korumburra Bena v Inverloch-Kongwak N  Dalyston v Garfield  Kilcunda Bass v Korumburra-Bena 
Kilcunda Bass v Dalyston T     
Sunday, 25 April  ROUND 10 – QUEENS BIRTHDAY WEEKEND  ROUND 17 
Warragul Industrials v Tooradin-Dalmore T  Saturday, 12 June  Saturday, 7 August 
  Phillip Island v Cora Lynn  Cora Lynn v Kilcunda Bass 
ROUND 4  Koo Wee Rup v Bunyip  Inverloch-Kongwak v Bunyip 
Saturday, 1 May  Garfield v Nar Nar Goon  Koo Wee Rup v Warragul Industrials 
Cora Lynn v Garfield  Tooradin-Dalmore v Warragul Industrials  Nar Nar Goon v Tooradin-Dalmore 
Bunyip v Nar Nar Goon  Inverloch-Kongwak v Korumburra-Bena  Garfield v Dalyston 
Koo Wee Rup v Phillip Island  Dalyston v Kilcunda-Bass  Phillip Island v Korumburra-Bena 
Korumburra-Bena v Warragul Industrials     
Dalyston v Inverloch-Kongwak  ROUND 11  ROUND 18 
Tooradin-Dalmore v Kilcunda Bass  Saturday, 19 June  Saturday, 14 August 
  Tooradin-Dalmore v Cora Lynn  Korumburra-Bena v Cora Lynn 
ROUND 5  Bunyip v Inverloch-Kongwak  Tooradin-Dalmore v Bunyip 
Saturday, 8 May  Nar Nar Goon v Dalyston  Kilcunda Bass v Nar Nar Goon 
Nar Nar Goon v Cora Lynn  Korumburra-Bena v Garfield  Koo Wee Rup v Inverloch-Kongwak 
Phillip Island v Bunyip  Warragul Industrials v Koo Wee Rup   Dalyston v Phillip Island 
Garfield v Koo Wee Rup  Kilcunda Bass v Phillip Island  Sunday, 15 August 
Kilcunda Bass v Inverloch-Kongwak    Warragul Industrials v Garfield 
Tooradin-Dalmore v Korumburra-Bena  ROUND 12   
Warragul industrials v Dalyston  Saturday, 26 June  2021 FINAL SERIES 

  Cora Lynn v Inverloch-Kongwak  Saturday, 21 August 
ROUND 6  Dalyston v Bunyip  2nd Elimination Final – 3 v 6 
Saturday, 15 May  Warragul Industrials v Nar Nar Goon  Sunday, 22 August 
Koo Wee Rup v Nar Nar Goon  Koo Wee Rup v Korumburra-Bena  1st Elimination Final – 4 v 5 
Garfield v Phillip Island  Phillip Island v Tooradin-Dalmore  Saturday, 28 August 
Inverloch-Kongwak v Warragul Industrials  Garfield v Kilcunda Bass  2nd Semi Final – 1 v 2 
Dalyston v Tooradin-Dalmore    Sunday, 29 August 
Korumburra-Bena v Kilcunda Bass  BYE WEEKEND – 3/4 July  1st Semi Final – W 2nd EF v W 1st EF 
Sunday, 16 May    Saturday, 4 September 
Cora Lynn v Bunyip  ROUND 13  Preliminary Final – L 2nd SF v W 1st SF 
  Saturday, 10 July  Saturday, 11 September 
  Cora Lynn v Koo Wee Rup  Grand Final – W 2nd SF v W PF 
  Bunyip v Garfield   
  Nar Nar Goon v Phillip Island  N: Night Match 
  Kilcunda Bass v Warragul Industrials  T: Twilight Match 
  Tooradin-Dalmore v Inverloch-Kongwak  *: Round two match 
  Korumburra-Bena v Dalyston   


